
Note: Any Error In Calculation Is Unintentional.

SCHOOL AVERAGE AGGREGATE
89.7%

SCHOOL 
TOPPERS

RADHIKA 
MRIG
99.0%

NEEV 
TALREJA

99.75%

1st 2nd 3rd

ANANYA 
SHARMA 
99.50%

KRITA JAIN
99.00%
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STREAM
TOPPERS

NEEV TALREJA
99.75 %

LIBERAL STUDIES

PARV JAIN
97%

SCIENCE

PRIYANSHI JAIN
98.75%

COMMERCE



BHAGISHA AGGARWAL
PRIYANSHI JAIN
DHRITTY VANVARI
VAIBHAV SETH

BUSINESS
STUDIES

KRITA JAIN
ANANYA SHARMA
KASHISH KHANNA
NEEV TALREJA

MARKETING

NAVYA ARORA
INFORMATICS 
PRACTICES

KYRA MALHOTRA
KRITA JAIN
TANISHQ GARG
ANANYA SHARMA
NEEV TALREJA
PRAATRI MALIK
SANAH BATRA

DATA
SCIENCE

RADHIKA MRIG PSYCHOLOGY

RADHIKA MRIG
MASS MEDIA 
STUDIES

RAVIN AGNIHOTRI
ANSHIKA AGGARWAL
NEEV TALREJA

APPLIED ART/
COMMERCIAL 
ART
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STUDENTS WITH PERFECT  

100

VGS ROHINI CONGRATULATES 
its students on their wonderful performance 

in class XII CBSE Result 2024-25

AARUSH BALAJI MATHEMATICS



MATHEMATICS

BUSINESS STUDIES

BUSINESS STUDIES

BUSINESS STUDIES

BUSINESS STUDIES

MARKETING

MARKETING

MARKETING

MARKETING

INFORMATICS PRACTICES

DATA SCIENCE

DATA SCIENCE

DATA SCIENCE

DATA SCIENCE

DATA SCIENCE

DATA SCIENCE

DATA SCIENCE

PSYCHOLOGY

MASS MEDIA STUDIES

APPLIED ART/COMMERCIAL ART

APPLIED ART/COMMERCIAL ART

APPLIED ART/COMMERCIAL ART

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

COMPUTER SCIENCE
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SUBJECT TOPPERS
AARUSH BALAJI

BHAGISHA AGGARWAL

PRIYANSHI JAIN

DHRITTY VANVARI

VAIBHAV SETH

KRITA JAIN

ANANYA SHARMA

KASHISH KHANNA

NEEV TALREJA

NAVYA ARORA

KYRA MALHOTRA

KRITA JAIN

TANISHQ GARG

ANANYA SHARMA

NEEV TALREJA

PRAATRI MALIK

SANAH BATRA

RADHIKA MRIG

RADHIKA MRIG

RAVIN AGNIHOTRI

ANSHIKA AGGARWAL

NEEV TALREJA

PULKIT JAIN

SNEHA SNEH

PARV JAIN

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

99

99

99
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SUBJECT TOPPERS
PHYSICAL EDUCATION

ENTREPRENEURSHIP

ENGLISH

ACCOUNTANCY

ACCOUNTANCY

ACCOUNTANCY

YOGA

CHEMISTRY

POLITICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICS

PHYSICS

PHYSICS

PHYSICS

PHYSICS

PHYSICS

PHYSICS

PHYSICS

PHYSICS

LEGAL STUDIES

HINDUSTANI VOCAL MUSIC

BIOLOGY

99

99

99

98

98

98

98

97

97

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

92

BHAVYA BANSAL

NEEV TALREJA

ARCHIT GUPTA

DIVIJA PODDAR

PRIYANSHI JAIN

SNEHA SNEH

YUVRAJ SINGH KANSAL

ANSH BAJAJ

RADHIKA MRIG

AMNA SEHGAL

ANSH BAJAJ

BHAVYA BANSAL

PARV JAIN

SHREYAAN CHHABRA

AARUSH BALAJI

DHERYA GOEL

DISHITA ARORA

PRIYESI TANEJA

TANISHQ GARG

KESHAV BANSAL

KAASHVI
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STUDENTS 
WITH 

AGGREGATE 

95% 
AND 

ABOVE

NEEV TALREJA
ANANYA SHARMA
KRITA JAIN
RADHIKA MRIG
PRIYANSHI JAIN
JIND KAUR VASU
SNEHA SNEH
RADHIKA BANSAL
BHAGISHA AGGARWAL
PARV JAIN
PULKIT JAIN
ANSH BAJAJ
DIGANT JAIN
MAHI JINDAL
AARUSH BALAJI
DIVIJA PODDAR
DAKSH MAHAJAN
NAVYA ARORA
AMNA SEHGAL
BHAVYA BANSAL
PRIYESI TANEJA
PRAATRI MALIK
SANCHI GARG
CHINMAY JAIN
SHOURYA BAHL
KASHISH KHANNA
KASHVI JAIN

99.75
99.5
99
99
98.75
98
97.75
97.5
97.25
97
97
96.75
96.75
96.75
96.25
96.25
96.25
96.25
96
96
95.75
95.75
95.75
95.25
95.25
95
95

Name %
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%

27  scored in the 95-100% range

93  scored in the 90-100% range

66  scored in the 90-94% range

65  scored in the 80-89% range

11  scored in the 71-79% range

169 students appeared 
for class 

XII CBSE Examination
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SCHOOL AVERAGE AGGREGATE
87.3%

SCHOOL 
TOPPERS

Romir 
Gopalka
98.5%

Krishna
Jain

97.3%

1st 2nd 3rd

Navya
Mehtani
98.0%

XII

Note: Any Error In Calculation Is Unintentional.
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SCHOOL AVERAGE AGGREGATE
87.3%

SCHOOL 
TOPPERS

Romir 
Gopalka
98.5%

Krishna
Jain

97.3%

1st 2nd 3rd

Navya
Mehtani
98.0%
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